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Notification

In view of NAAC, a new committee of various cells is being constituted with
immediate effect:

GRIEVANCE AND REDRESSAL CELL:

01. Md. Perwez Ahmad

02.  Mr. Prabhat Kumar

03. Dr. Sufia Perween

04. Dr. Amjad Ali

05.  Dr. Kumari Priya
ANTI RAGGING CELL:

01.  Dr. Santosh Kumar Singh

02.  Dr. Kanhaiya Singh

03. Dr. Sufia Perween
RTI CELL:

01. Dr. Ramesh Kumar

02. Dr. Anil Kumar

03. Kumar Dinesh

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION CELL:

01.
02.
03.
04,
05.

Dr. Akhlakh Ahmad
Mr. Prabhat Kumar
Dr. Ramesh Kumar
Dr. Sufia Perween
Dr. Kanhaiya Singh

LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

01. Dr. Santosh Kumar

02. Dr. Anil Kumar

03. Mrs. Sarita Kumari

04. Mr. Madan Prasad

05. Mr. Kamendra Kumar
SC/ST CELL:

01. Mr. Vishal Kumar

02. Dr. Santosh Kumar

03.  Ms. Munmun Choudhary
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